
Medie Equipaggi Iscritti

Regata di Sant'Erasmo 2019
uomini su pupparini

Cognome Nome
Punti per 
la media

DAMIANO AMEDEO 73,111

MENEGHINI PIETRO 73,111

73,111 media

ZANE MATTEO 66,816

BUSETTO FEDERICO 63,867

65,342 media

GHIGI LEONARDO 63,193

CECILIATI MAURO 62,937

63,065 media

FONGHER GIANLUIGI 92,000

BUSATTO SAMUELE 76,343

84,172 media

RIZZO GABRIELE 83,755

SALVIATO RICCARDO 83,755

83,755 media

FOLLADOR EMANUELE 98,102

BARICHELLO GIUSEPPE 92,000

95,051 media

BRUGNEROTTO MICHELE 100,000

COSTANTINI CRISTIANO 94,982

97,491 media

PREARO FRANCESCO 100,000

USCOTTI RENZO 100,000

100,000 media

VIANELLO CRISTIANO 63,356

VIANELLO DAVIDE 61,531

62,444 media

SACCHETTO FILIPPO 100,000

SACCHETTO MARCO 100,000

100,000 media

TRABUIO NICOLO’ 63,092

SELLE VITTORIO 65,054

64,073 media
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Medie Equipaggi Iscritti

Regata di Sant'Erasmo 2019
uomini su pupparini

ZENNARO EUGENIO 87,451

MOLIN MAURIZIO 92,000

89,726 media

BOSCOLO FABIO 100,000

DOCI ARBEN 100,000

100,000 media

ZANGRANDO FABIO 100,000

ZANGRANDO RICCARDO 100,000

100,000 media

LATTANZIO ANDREA 100,000

SMERGHETTO IVAN 100,000

100,000 media

CARRETTIN CLAUDIO 73,943

CAENAZZO RICCARDO 66,536

70,240 media

TERZI LUCA 100,000

DEI ROSSI MASSIMO 100,000

100,000 media

MASSARO MARINO 68,561

MASSARI NICOLA 77,492

73,027 media

RIGON IGOR 87,826

VISNADI VALTER 87,826

87,826 media

VIDAL FABIO 92,047

PALASGO ENRICO 92,104

92,076 media

BUSETTO NICOLA 88,143

VIANELLO GIANLUCA 88,493

88,318 media

BALDIN MATTIA 100,000

PAGAN TOBIA 100,000

100,000 media
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Medie Equipaggi Iscritti

Regata di Sant'Erasmo 2019
uomini su pupparini

Posizione
in

classifica
PUNTI

1 62,444

2 63,065

3 64,073

4 65,342

5 70,240

6 73,027

7 73,111

8 83,755

9 84,172

10 87,826

11 88,318

12 89,726

13 92,076

14 95,051

15 97,491

16 100,000

17 100,000

18 100,000

19 100,000

20 100,000

21 100,000

22 100,000

SACCHETTO FILIPPO - SACCHETTO MARCO

TERZI LUCA - DEI ROSSI MASSIMO

ZANGRANDO FABIO - ZANGRANDO RICCARDO

VIANELLO CRISTIANO - VIANELLO DAVIDE

MASSARO MARINO - MASSARI NICOLA

CARRETTIN CLAUDIO - CAENAZZO RICCARDO

GHIGI LEONARDO - CECILIATI MAURO

TRABUIO NICOLO’ - SELLE VITTORIO

ZANE MATTEO - BUSETTO FEDERICO

DAMIANO AMEDEO - MENEGHINI PIETRO

BALDIN MATTIA - PAGAN TOBIA

BOSCOLO FABIO - DOCI ARBEN

LATTANZIO ANDREA - SMERGHETTO IVAN

PREARO FRANCESCO - USCOTTI RENZO

ZENNARO EUGENIO - MOLIN MAURIZIO

VIDAL FABIO - PALASGO ENRICO

FOLLADOR EMANUELE - BARICHELLO GIUSEPPE

BRUGNEROTTO MICHELE - COSTANTINI CRISTIANO

RIZZO GABRIELE - SALVIATO RICCARDO

FONGHER GIANLUIGI - BUSATTO SAMUELE

RIGON IGOR - VISNADI VALTER

BUSETTO NICOLA - VIANELLO GIANLUCA

EQUIPAGGIO
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